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EMPLOYMENT REAL ESTATE LOANS 87 H

NURSES 
REGISTERED

It TO 7 MKlUl-Al. -sriJDIi Al. 
7 TO 3 MKDH'AL SrilGH'AI. 

II TO 7 ilHSTKTHIr.S 
INTKRESTINCi SALARY AMI   

FR1NCIC 11KNKF1TS

WILMINGTON 
COMMUNITY HOSPITAL

WILMINGTON. CALIF. 
CONTACT DIRKCTor; OF 

NURSES OR ADMINISTRATOR 
NEAR ALL FREEWAYS

KEEP vour job as housewife 
» mother S Mill c:ini cxirn

ffel«r >rcall"TE 5-M74 between 
9 <ind 1.

WOMEN sewing machine oper. 
atota needed, no experience 
nee. Fine onportunlty to 
learn good trade. Mon.-Frl. 
9 a.m. to 11 a.m.. 12:80 p.m. 
to 3 P.m. Form-o-Uth. 1432 
W. 166th St.. Gardena.

WANTED   Wonmn 125-45) for 
Classified Advertising Solicit­ 
ing. Experience preferred. 
Neat In appearance. Apply 
Press-Herald. :I238 Sepulveda.

EMPLOYMENT 
Offered, Men 66

Alert 
Young Man
mie t , tlic expansion .:am- 
Biixn In S. Calif., the Lone 

each office of our 86 year

1. Trained at company ex-

3. Allowed to participate In 
profit sharing 

On Ty those with following 
Qualifications need apply. 
1. Under .15 vears of ag< 
2. Well groomed 
3. High school education or 

better 
4. Definite desire to progress

5 WilirnBl'trbegln work im­ 
mediately 

Due to high cost of training

has completed his military ob­ 
ligation or Is Inelcglble for 
draft. Our training program

'$129 Q Wk. Salary
For Personal Interview Call 
4.12-79S1 9 am. to 2 p.m.

MEN NEEDED '
To complete extensive 
management t r a in ing 
program. Top pay for p 
those that qualify. Ap­ 
plicant must be ready to 
begin immediately. For 
interview appointment 
call

326-4667

Sec. Guards')
Men needed a,- Security

Uniform i equip turn. Vk- 
csncy exists In L.A * Or­ 
ange counties. Fringe benefits 
Include paid vacation Car &

tl.ru Sat. 232:i Bevcrly'BHd.. 
L.A. 67.

INSURANCE SOLICITOR 
P.O. Box 4646. 
WILMINGTO^

HEAL ESTATE SALESMAN 
PO Box 4645, 
W1LMINUTON

EMPLOYMENT pFFEREO 
Men end/or Women 68

MANY JOBS!
FEE t FREE

All Jobi Within 7 Milei
OFFICE & FICTORT 

SKILLED   UNSKILLED

KSCROW-LKIiAI. Secty: Top

SECRETARIES: PBX Typ­ 
ist IBM kc-y punch: rile

tvplsts: Accounting clerks; 
Factory Jobs; Travel Agent 
imale OKI; Lat) Technician. 
Oxlld or Zerox Clk: FC Bkpr.:

'A"LL"V A*R ni"o uV OFFICE
FIELDS 

FACTORY , trainee. (1 * ^D

plus! Inspectors Estimators: 
Top IBM tab Oper. Engnrs 

|   wlous; Mall Room 7sg« 
1 over 40); Cost Estimator; 

Timekeeper; Offset Pressman: 
Credit Man: Grinders: Claims

chliia" and MANY MORE 

URGENT! NEED MANY

I.E.S. AGENCY
432 8. Pacific Comlt Highway 
1 blks. So. Torr. Blvd. R B.

BUSINESS 
For Sale or Lease 7(

Service Station For Lease

Mobil Oil Co.
NEW STATION AVAILARLF 
SOON IN LOMITA ARKA

60,000 gal. mo. potentia 
MIN. INVEST. REQUIRED

* KXCL. PAID T R A 1 N I N C 
PROGRAM. STATION HAP 
LATEST DESKiNED FACILI 
TIKS FOR INFORMATION 
CALL MR. RHOADS.

MA 6-5711 
Ext. 8601

Eves. & Weekends 
278-1557

REAL ESTATE LOANS 8

Home Loan Inv. Co 
Interest as low as 5'/4% 
Loans at long a«-30 yn 

Free Appraisals 
OS 9-1051 NE 9-4821

24 Hour answering ssrr.

Homeowne
  Wa finance anything In re 

"state. 1st It 2nd Trust Dee 
l-oans Commercial t Land

MONEY
:OR ANY REASON
1st  2nd  3rd LOANS

__ JL. __

PAYMENTS ON 1ST
i 6.ISJO AS LOW AM $ :IO MO. 
llj.lsjo AS LOW AS J 60 MO. 

:ii,tHIO AS LOW AS S DO MO. 
2II.UUU AS LOW AS S12U MO.
PAYMENTS ON 2ND

II.UUU ..AS LOW AS S15 MO. 
3.CUO . .AS fOW AS J43 MO. 
5.000 ..AS LOW AS *75 M. 

__ JL. __

24 MRS. SERVICE 
IN HOME IF DESIRED

ALLSTATE
MORTGAGE CO.

FR 6-0411
HO 0-9393 ' UN'3.4701 
CALL COLLECT IF TOLL < 
ASK FOR MR. GORDEN '

LOADED
WITH MONEY FOR YOU 

TO PAY THOSE BILLS 
If You Own Real Estate
(PAID FOR OR NOT)

1st & 2nd 
Trust Deed Loans I 

•& Homes   Units   ! 
Commercial  & 

 fr Vacant Land   
Industrial iSr 

 fr Collateral Trust 
Deed Loans  & 

ir No payments 
for 4 months & 

ir Confidential service .. 
in your home   

•k Just Call Us ft
DA 3-3555 
FA 1-1544

Vermont Mortgage Co., 
Inc.

5503 Crenihsw Bird.. Garden*
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
(Immediate Possession!

hmall down psyment will hsn 
ilia this largs 2 bedroom hom 
In excellent condition Fur 
niece heal. hHrdwrxid floors, 
car gnmge. fenced >ard

VAN DEVANDER 
CONSTRUCTION CO.

1 TK 4-SIOII TK 3-6S30 TCS-S30I

Redondo Villas
PROSPECT BETWEEN 

DIAMOND AND DEL AMO

People Are Moving In ,,
''x'ture'"'"1 '"including beautiful 'wilSTlSuiltSSsis" d"' i' 
posals. vcntshoods. dlahwarihers ranges AND double-rn rm 
» th blatk Bla.«» doors anil built- n rotissene-'

1AVE YOU HEARD THAT EVEN FHA i 
RATES HAVE GONE SOARING -i 

UPWARD' 
YET ...

REDONDO VILLAS t
Still Hove 30 Year -

6% \
loans!!! with only 101 down. This along with our tre­ 
mendous public acceptance shows thst REbONDO VILLAS 
are Indeed the quality development we planned them to br.
Prced From $33,900 with 10% down 5

NEAL HOWARD CO. '
Prospect Between Diamond and Del Amo '

FR 6-7924 '• 
REDONDO VILLAS

Geo. Steinkamp & Son
NEW CUSTOM BUILT HOMES

w 3 and 4 BEDROOMS, 2 and 3 BATHS 
 fir DINING ROOMS, LARGE FAMILY ROOMS : 
•it ALL ELECTRIC GOLD MEDALLION 
* LUXURIOUS WALL-TO-WALL CARPETING 
•ti FULLY INSULATED, HEAVY SHAKE ROOF 
* BLOCK WALLS AND GATES 
* P.V. STONE AND ROCK FIREPLACES 
 fr CORNER OF 166th AND VAN NESS AVE. 
 Cr PRIME NORTH TORRANCE AREA

ED PHELPS "REALTOR"
1 820 W. Compton Blvd., Gardena

DA 7-9750 FA 1-0200
If you sea a man grinning or 
with stars In his eyes 
Tou can tell be serred 6 months 
for Uncle Sam sines 195S 
While working, he's smiling

He's just been mads eligible 
for a OI lean. 
So all you brave men 
Who helped protect trila great nation 
l-nll Majestic Heal Estate for information 
The Information » free, tile closing cost low 
We have houses galora 
.lust waiting to show 
Sn heat the crowds, gel ready let's ft> 
Pick up the phone, dial MS.J800!

Total Cost to Vets $50
1 Bdrm Ssrtwnod floor-. 2 rsr gsrsgt. H, hath*, total pay­ 
ments Including lanes Insurance! and Interest appros. |1M

MAJESTIC 328-2800
REAL ESTATE 22619 S. Figueroa

Pre-View
NORTH TORRJ

<r BEAUTIFUL CUSTOM TY 
•to 4, 5 and 6 BEDROOMS, 
6 MASSIVE ROCK AND ST 
*  LUXURIOUS WALL-TO-W 
# ASK ABOUT OUR GU/ 
 fr MODELS OPEN DAILY 
 fr 17 1 it & VAN NESS AVE

ED PHEI.PS
1820 W. Complor

DA 7-9750

Ocean View
CATALINA TO MALIBU 

2 Hornet on R-3 Lot 
175-ft. Daep, $29,500 

10% Down 
Assume 6% Bank Loan

Guest 
Home

5200 jq. ft. on 5.7 acres. 
Licensed for 9. Of this 4 
acres undeveloped. Per­ 
fect Sanitarium site. 38c 
jq. ft. $95,000

LONG REALTY
2133 Pacific Cst. Hwy. 

Lomita FR 8-3874

SEE
THIS LOVELY HOME WITH 
LARCH LIVING ROOM. 
FORMAL DIN1NR ROOM. 1 
BKDROOM8 1  « BATHS. 
S'EW CARPETING. BEAUTJ- 
rUL KIRKPLACK. COVERED 
PATIO. BtHLT-INS. EXCKL- 
LKN'T (COR KNTERTAIN- 
INfi NOW MOUM *3I2

KEY DA 5-1762
$695 DOWN

NO CLOS1NC, COSTS

RAYMAC REALTY
REALTOR   370-5791 

Open 'til 9
42S7 REDONDO W.'M. BLVD.

TORRANCE 
SPECIAL

Cute 2 bedroom cottage, slue-

rageCO"Ejtate°sIale"°5% down. 
. Full prlca IU.MO

Empire
27<* KKI'l'LVEDA 

1 TORRANCK 1>A 5-477

Saturday * Sunday. 11 lo 4. 
Vacant 2 Bdrm. Very ilean. 
115 9<Hi With good term!. 2«04 

3 t. 22ISI PI. 875-5040 anytime.

Showing
LNCE AREA
PE EXECUTIVE HOMES 
2 and 3 BATHS 
ONE FIREPLACES 
/ALL CARPETING 
kRANTEED SALE PLAN 
10 'TIL DUSK 
, DRIVE EAST 2 BLOCKS

'REALTOR"
> Blvd., Gardena 

FA 1-0200
~'~TRU~ST~DEED~

OH LATE MODEL Al'TO 
WILL TAKE TRUST DBKD 
AS DOWN PAYMENT ON 
THIS IMMACULATE 2 
BKDROOM HOME WITH 
BUILT-IN RANGE AND 
OVEN LAHnB KITCHKN 
EATING ARKA BY PK'- 
TURE WINTK)W IX>T8 (IP 
WOOD PANELING. NEW 
WALL/WALL CARPETING. 
DRAPKS. SLIDING GLASS 
B N<? LOS ED LAN A I. 
OOQcLBB Or SHRUBS NOW 
lU.IJSo  VACANT SEE M2» 
W 237TH ST. TORRANCK.

KEY DA 6-9 111
EXCITING

S b*droom and den In clly of 
Torrance. Parquet flooring 

and walnut paneling Large 
R-2 lot. I17.EOO full price.

Empire
274> SEPULVEDA 

TOItRANCE DA S-477

SWAYING PALMS
adorn this "Tropical Paradise

Narbunna High. 2 Bdrm t 
den with secluded step down 
patio exposed beamed eel - 
lint i fireplace, private resr

wTll sell"f"r r |27< IM)ii n *

SHAW 
REAL ESTATE

nnS Pacific Coast Highway 
DA (-3361 

P'AMILT HOUSE 
1 Bedrooms, plus Ig. den with 
flrenlace Beautiful custom 
W W carpets t drapes For- 
IIIH| dining nn Covered patio 
ISOi sq. n. Larga enclosed

ISBELL
L* REALTY

1222 CrsiiTliaw Blvd.. Tor rant

^ FA 8-3141 ^
4 & FAMILY RM.
IIOMB WITIJ FIREPLACE 
BUILT-IN KITCHEN. 11UOK 
SECLUDED PATIO. NEAIi 
PAROCHIAL. ORAMMAR * 
WB8T H I 6 II SCHOOU 
NOW JUST $.'14.260  SUB 
MIT (3400 DOWN

KEY DA 6-9 111
Bill MI. Detached gar Mid 
fence, w/w carpels, dispe 
fid Lor See at 
922 Hawaiian. Wllmlngton.

Local 
Boys 
With

Years Best Buys

p. . .. ...| v n -in inkier j 

y _nr Torrance. fnderprlred

Look Here!!

™ K.-Vag'e H se lias' :i hed- 1 
oni«, rirrplnce. built-in oven.

lol'iini in kltclien and bsth

rlor. Located st 80S°Illck- 
y St.. In bealltirul Tnrrance 
nrciens. Listed at J24.SOO ror 
i ck snle.

Sellers Loss
niiiii Sq. 3 bcdroo'ni!' V, 
s t I r homill'iil prorlnclal 1 
nnie \<lth fireplace and 26 1 
. llring room. Built-in oven.

cm drapes, nice ' ivsll «nM 
rtrpetins. Sellers are desper-

Pool Time
blocks tec S.iuili llicii * 

 a le Mayor Srhncnl. 1 block lo 
'nc ric- Plasa Shopping On­ 
er ir.x:io Blue Haven, hest- 
^1 and riltered pool. Home Js

 oom. den ' with rtreplsce. 
milt-In range and oven, huge 
ireplace In Inrge living room 
lust listed (or }2«.96<f

High on a Hill
Brunei n-<v 4 hrdroom. 3 bath. 
ionic- with Ic-rriric- view, (nm-

Ktcd living room, sjl' bllilt-
n.-. snnck bar. wall 'wall car­ 
rots, sunderk. This one has all

Help!

built 4 bedroom. 2% bath 
beauty In South Torrnnca

waeher. Service porch with 

living room with huge fire- 

room' with r « bath. Expensive 
tveJI/wall carpet- nnd drupes 
Seller nill trade for smaller 
home. 136.500

Only $900 Down
A little 2 bedroom grin nem 
Tc.rraiice Park. Huge R-.1 lol

""'HOLLOIVIOH
REALTOR FA 8-1600

l«2o I'RKNSHAW BI.VI1

Southwood
This l.i a hc-nillv. .1 Ulrin. 
Kslc-rior completely redernr-

Home In KTC|. cnnd. [/"velv 
> I r d. Bc-autirullv covered 
alum, patio. S24,5nn. Submit

"DONSKER
ASK ABOUT OUR 

GUARANTEED TRADE 
PROURAM 

ANZA ck DEL AMO BLVD. 
TORRANCB

FR, 0-2555   ANYTIME

PRICE SLASHED
Deluxei P«lo Del Amo beauty. 
4 bedrooms. 3 baths, large 
den and family room "This 
s a forced ssle" 14(1.600. 10%

Empire
r,t* SEI-IILVKDA

TnllRAM-K pA J-4771

KNOB HILL
HUfJB r-KNCED VARD 
WITH KHUIT T R E US 
DOUBLB DETACllrlD OA- 
ItAfJE A N D A 1X3VELT 2 
BEDROOM HOME JUBT 
HEDBCOHATBD IN AND 
}UT. NOW ON1.T «JI.»50  

BETE 718 SAPPHIRE AVE.

KEY DA 6-9 111
SWIMMING POOL - Large 

heated t filtered. Home has 
.1 larEe bedrooms. 2 baths 
wall/wall throughout. nlldlUK 
glass doora to patio and pool 
A woman's dream In a hu 1 
In kitchen, family room, game 
room. 133.100 
Admiral Realty 120-212

LKTS TRADE EQUITY n 
homes. In Oninge County fo

1 Ism* two 4 Burma., three 1 
Bdrms now available. OH 
will sell to reliable party 
with small down Crow Ufa) 
ty. FA 0-7227 Ask for Nancy 
or leave message at TE 5-nl]H

2-BDRM., PLUS
Here Is a chance to get In a 
large house for a small dc.wn. 
DON'T w«ll loo long on this.

RAYMAC REALTY 
REALTOR   370-5791 

Open 'til 9
42:17 I:EnuNI><> Bfll. Bl.vri 

LAWN DA LK

CORNE'R
LOT WITH KXi'KLLENT 
ARKA rX)R TRAILER OR 
BOAT 3 BEDROOMS. 1'j 
BATHS RA1HKD IIKAHTI 
KIRKPLACK OPKN BKAM 
CKILINIi. AND PANELLING 
AN KXCRLLKNT BUT AT 
>24.»"<l. HOt

KEY DA 5-1762
2 STORY

4 BDRM r-AM/RM. 2 YRS OL

$24,250

10-4 down.   9U% 1st TD

DeWITT REALTY
328-1712

Got a Truck or Camper?
WANT A MOUHt/' 

Have a n bedroom Isrg 
kitchen cuverrd patio, f" 
rage, fenced I'aymenls 111 
total.

IRENE VESCO, Realtor

BY OWNKR. •> bclrius. W/ 
carpet I'.uhl. I»r«tr 11 o
r.nr- ji*.;,i«i cull Tt: s-in2

KEN MILLER REALTY
4-BEDROOM & FAMILY

VBST TOltllANCK  l.cji-lv MOV 1,, mn,f "'111! l», h.ichs. 
iHiili in raiic- cV ovr.ii. [uu ,.,l an h>al. fireplace  
  sll/wall -arpeis. Exc-llent buy st SS3.900.

OL'TII TORHANCE  Really hig 4 t famllv with 2 Baths, 
16x24' in ink- room with irl-sl provincial soiling 
Picculac'C. ouilt-ins. etc. Lot s 239 r deep. See us for

Ol'THWEST TORRANCK   Near Sepulveda A Anss, a . 
room. l». batn. This Is it: Included In sale., prici

Inl ill ScMilhuood Riviere. W.OOO will hancl'i'e d.iwit. *

3 & FAMILY!
OUT1IWEST TORRANCB   Near Sepulveda * Ania a 

.1 t Kamilv with extra large family room with built- . ;

"ENTRAL "TORRANCE   How about this fin- custom 
buill hnmc with 3 big bfnnoms slid a detached rum­ 
pus room. Mother-in-law unit. «9.50r>.

3 BEDROOM!
CENTRAL TORP.A.VCE  Voi v pn-.vinclal with 1«, baths. 

Wnli/wall carpets, drapes, built-in rango <v oven, 
rcofed patin. beamed ceil ng. etc. J3.40U down. .'>.

SOUTH TORRANCK  Want a .1 Bedroom for nnlv 122. SHOT .1 
Near Jjnin "N" J»r-k R"5 alirsnt Douhli- cai ga­ 
rage, fenrc-d said, near schoils iV shopping. S22.V)

NORTH TORRAMCE  3 Bi-drooin. 1'i bath. Needs work

SOME OTHERS ...
22111 W. 2HI.1 2.*, 34 DORIA   

.1 Bedroom. P, hath with ? Bedroom !« hath til

heat, wall/wall, drapes. nets forced air heal, cor- 
blork wall fence. S27.MX). n" r '?'  tyi'"00

180!) AMAPOLA   - 7v° i'n " Somh* r<Torrar,ca" 
Nic-c> 2 BeciicKi.ii with lain- Walt/wall carpets, gar- 
cur'Mt hou.-e on rcai lot- hage disposal, naar p '.
sho'n"m <'rear"527!liM.''""" $t23!50ol-10'i"'do.rn U":l1"' : 

We Have Available, FHA and G.I. Financing

KEN MILLER
REALTY

1503 CRENSHAW BLVD. ;,' 
FA 8-1049  -'.;

LEASE/OPTION   2 bedroom and utility ' 
room. <n Long Beach. Just 2 b ocks from

Santa Fe. This cule "little 2 bedroonT'home

Call to see #BI72. '' ""*" * $95 1
JIOME TODAY   INCOME) TOMORROW   
Jost 3 blocks from downtown Torrance and 
 4 block from Western Ave . is this prime

rumpus room, on a large 50x180 ft. lol.

Ki?ni.lB ' B|SSi "'' "" S[""1 $2 1 ,000 ';-.
' BUY OF THE WEEK  This neat snd clea'i '  

2 bedroom home with wall/wall carpeting

the Joctor ordered. R" land" with fwm* fc'r   
duplex in the rear. Call today for appoint- t!7 A^l\ 
ment to see »B17I. *I/,43U ",

CENTRAL LOMITA  This propertv Is just 
right for the retired couple or the fiuii'l-

^On^OxlS"1?.. 1 '.";* Try "oi/dofV $ 1 6/25Q -•[

KIXtiR UPPER  Older 3 bedroom home 
in prime area of Lomita. on large R-.T lot 
This location is only 2 blocka c Irtrtly easi&JSR &i n&, Tod.; tfsrc "isr. $ 1 7,950 

Towne & Countrie Realty
1013 W. Carson 25318 Narbonn*

FA 0-0464 DA 6-2476,

The '66's Are Coming 

We Still Have 65's
. O   

.1

Inventory Time 

Forces Sale
Spacious Bronze Medallion 

4 & 5 Bedroom, 2 & 3 Baths
Landscaping & Sprinkler!

Come See Our Pretty Homes

MODELS OPEN DAILY 

Noon 'til Dark 

325-7660 325-8690 325-9539

HOMELAND REALTY
Mary M. Burgejs, Broker

$495 Down
We have S large 3 bedroom

for only (496 dn and*"l two 
bc-clrc*mis A guest house for 
only 1205 "in Will take 
.ouse. car. boat or ?-? as 

down payment. DA 6-S710 
SHk for «IPII

HI-LITE
2740 Sepulvedo

DA 6-8710
$14,950

flour plan. N«edn r<-d»rop.»tliif

> >ou In

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294
10% DOWN  Larga :i bedroom

Itlilh Bt Only I24.SOO. 
Admiral Realty S20-112

BY OWNKR Carson area. < yr 
3 Bdrm.. IH bath, well kept 
Walking dlst. to schools. Ful 
prlc-e 123 IXXI with 10% dn t 
qualified buysr. Ph (JE 4-747 
ask for Mrs Martin.

4 BDHMB 2 BiVlIB- Wiln.inii
W li.n C,,.cj,l c'r.iiilinon ||!l 500-
k lO'l, ,lc,<M, Low I.IJM.

Admiral lt-,'«. :." -MJ

McEwen
1 Bdrm.. I", bath. Ago 1 yrn 
Mce kept home. Beauty cor­ 
ner. Lut front has chain link 
fence, colored rock ck shrub­ 
bery Acciss to back yd 
l.srj., gale. Enr. breesewar 
o garage. |]<oo Is 10%.

4 Bdrm . I«4 ftliiTi car jta. 
rsg». New w/w carp.!, pic­ 
ture window Enlarged kit- 
lien with bit-Ins, sliding 

glass door. Lot 67il05 Kettle* 
KM. .Mi- Must go for I22.MO.

Cabrlllo at Sepulveda
326-7175

$295 
Moves You In

Large 3 bccjroom. rcjdtc-oretdd 
inrld. snd out. Oucten slsa 
kllHien Vacant, tils psr mo.

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

CD Q OOQ/ci

5 BEDROOMS
HANDY ROOM AND RUM­ 
PUS HOOM WITH WET 
IIAR. IBATHB INTTRIOl* 
PROfBBSIONALLY DECOR- 
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